piGRIP®
Taking gripping to new dimensions
A
rt
.
N
o.
 0

T60
T50
TPE 60° Shore A
TPE 50° Shore A
S35 Ø 35 mm Standard lip
S50 Ø 50 mm Standard lip
S70 Ø 70 mm Standard lip
FX28 Ø 28 mm Flexible lip
T50
T30
TPE 50° Shore A
TPE 30° Shore A
FX39 Ø 39 mm Flexible lip
FX55 Ø 55 mm Flexible lip
FX77 Ø 77 mm Flexible lip
FLI25S Ø 25 mm Foam lip
S Foam EDPM (soft)
FLI35S Ø 35 mm Foam lip
FLI50S Ø 50 mm Foam lip
FLI70S Ø 70 mm Foam lip
FLI25F Ø 25 mm Foam lip
F Foam NR (firm)
FLI35F Ø 35 mm Foam lip
FLI50F Ø 50 mm Foam lip
FLI70F Ø 70 mm Foam lip
BG34 Ø 34 mm  Bag lip
S50BG48 Ø 48 mm Bag lip Silicone 50° Shore A
BG63 Ø 63 mm Bag lip
HS29 Ø 29 mm HS29